
St. James Ministry Schedule
Mass Time: Sunday 9:30 AM January 4 -  April 26

Date Liturgical Observance Attendance Altar Servers Lector Eucharistic Minister Ushers

   

Sunday, January 04, 2026 The Ephiphany of the Lord   River Willrodt, Mila Willrodt, Nora Willrodt Julie Anderson Jesus Gonzales, Nenita Berg Phil Johnson, Jim Anderson

Sunday, January 11, 2026 The Baptism of the Lord   Dawson Eimers, Maverick Eimers Steve Desloover Monte Claussen, Jason Clark Jack Freidel, Adrian Laney

Sunday, January 18, 2026 2nd Sunday of Ordinary Time  Andrew Hanzlik, Jack Hanzlik Kirby Laney Mary Beth Freidel, Jesus Gonzales Mark Nesladek, Jerry Kistler

Sunday, January 25, 2026 3rd Sunday of Ordinary Time   Creed Harmon, Lennon Harmon, Quinn Pazour Steve Pazour Jason Clark, Rita Pazour Herman Petersen, Adrian Laney

Sunday, February 01, 2026 4th Sunday of Ordinary Time   Wheeler Lippert, Apollo Lippert, Island Lippert Kirby Laney Helen Eimers, Pat Konechne Tony Donovan family

Sunday, February 08, 2026 5th Sunday of Ordinary Time   Xavier Donovan, Zoey Donovan, Jane Tesch Karla Pazour Nenita Berg, Jesus Gonzales Steve Reimer, Jack Freidel

Sunday, February 15, 2026 6th Sunday of Ordinary Time   River Willrodt, Mila Willrodt, Nora Willrodt Delores Arbach Monte Claussen, Mary Beth Freidel Jim Anderson, Treon Fleury

Wednesday, February 18, 2026 Ash Wednesday   Creed Harmon, Lennon Harmon, Quinn Pazour Steve Desloover Jason Clark, Pat Konechne Herman Petersen, Monte Claussen

Sunday, February 22, 2026 1st Sunday of Lent   Maverick Eimers, Dawson Eimers, Jane Tesch Doug Knust Rita Pazour, Nenita Berg Mark Nesladek, Jack Freidel

Sunday, March 01, 2026 2nd Sunday of Lent   Wheeler Lippert, Apollo Lippert, Island Lippert Delores Arbach Jesus Gonzales, Mary Beth Freidel Tony Donovan family

Sunday, March 08, 2026 3rd Sunday of Lent   Andrew Hanzlik, Jack Hanzlik Steve Desloover Nenita Berg, Monte Claussen Steve Reimer, Jerry Kistler

Sunday, March 15, 2026 4th Sunday of Lent   Quinn Pazour, Jane Tesch Kirby Laney Rita Pazour, Pat Konechne Treon Fleury, Herman Petersen

Sunday, March 22, 2026 5th Sunday of Lent   River Willrodt, Mila Willrodt, Nora Willrodt Julie Anderson Mary Beth Freidel, Jason Clark Mark Nesladek, Adrian Laney

Sunday, March 29, 2026 Palm Sunday   Creed Harmon, Lennon Harmon Doug Knust Rita Pazour, Pat Konechne Phil Johnson, Adrian Laney

Thursday, April 2, 2026 Holy Thursday   Andrew Hanzlik, Jack Hanzlik, Quinn Pazour Kirby Laney Helen Eimers, Jason Clark Tony Donovan family

Friday, April 3, 2026 Good Friday   Wheeler Lippert, Apollo Lippert, Island Lippert Kirby Laney Monte Claussen, Nenita Berg Jim Anderson, Herman Petersen

Sunday, April 05, 2026 Easter Sunday   Quinn Pazour, Jane Tesch Steve Pazour Rita Pazour, Mary Beth Freidel Jack Freidel, Steve Reimer

Sunday, April 12, 2026 Divine Mercy Sunday   Dawson Eimers, Maverick Eimers, Quinn Pazour Karla Pazour Jason Clark, Jesus Gonzales Mark Nesladek, Jerry Kistler

Sunday, April 19, 2026 3rd Sunday of Easter   River Willrodt, Mila Willrodt, Nora Willrodt Delores Arbach Pat Konechne, Rita Pazour Phil Johnson, Treon Fleury

Sunday, April 26, 2026 4th Sunday of Easter   Jane Tesch, Xavier Donovan, Zoey Donovan Steve Pazour Nenita Berg, Jason Clark Herman Petersen, Adrian Laney

HOLY DAYS OF OBLIGATION: TBD Your name may be listed, but please note that only one Mass will be held on those days. Whichever Mass time is scheduled at your church is the one you will be assigned to.
All Altar Servers need to arrive 15 minutes before Mass


